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CR PUGLIESE (0302032A)
BARI - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Torneo CR PUGLIESE 0302032A

Luogo BARI  [Bari - Puglia]
Periodo 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri LOPERFIDO NICOLA - 

Partecipanti 37

Sito Internet
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CR PUGLIESE (0302032A)
BARI - 25-04-2003 - 27-04-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 CM Attorre Michele          ITA PUG BA 1956 0 0 1954 M

11 1N Borino Paolo             ITA PUG BA 1679 0 0 1960 M 107157

5 M Campanile Antonio        ITA PUG BA 2162 0 0 1958 M 801909 106231

6 CM Campanile Roberto        ITA PUG BA 2184 0 0 1970 M 807141 106232

14 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA PUG BA 1603 0 0 1959 M 107163

25 2N Carnimeo Andrea          ITA PUG BA 1516 0 0 1965 M 109670

7 1N Crudele Michele          ITA PUG BT 1797 0 0 1965 M 106996

9 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA PUG BA 1668 0 0 1950 M 107152

24 CM Decataldo Alba           ITA PUG BA 1821 0 0 1970 F 109669

30 3N Decataldo Pasquale       ITA PUG TA 1461 0 0 1935 M 113423

19 1N Di Carlo Pasquale        ITA PUG BA 1726 0 0 1985 M 109373

29 2N Fiore Tommaso            ITA PUG BA 1675 0 0 1978 M 112267

21 CM Garrapa Gianluigi        ITA PUG BA 1903 0 0 1973 M 109379

37 2N Giannotti Salvatore      ITA PUG BA 1600 0 0 1979 M 118228

31 1N Gissi Gilberto           ITA PUG LE 1699 0 0 1974 M 115248

4 2N Greco Sara               ITA PUG BR 1492 0 0 1991 F 105823

8 3N Lacerenza Andrea         ITA LAZ LT 1500 0 0 1972 M 106998

12 2N Laghetti Gaetano         ITA PUG BA 1696 0 0 1959 M 107158

28 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA PUG BA 1567 0 0 1966 M 111305

17 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA PUG BR 1486 0 0 1966 M 109354

36 2N Maggiulli Luigi          ITA PUG BA 1600 0 0 1968 M 118227

27 1N Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA LIG GE 1819 0 0 1980 M 110963

33 3N Marino Oscar             ITA PUG BA 1491 0 0 1971 M 115989

26 2N Mascolo Giuseppe         ITA PUG BT 1573 0 0 1954 M 109722

3 2N Milella Michele          ITA PUG TA 1513 0 0 1968 M 105815

10 1N Palma Antonio            ITA PUG BA 1867 0 0 1963 M 107154

2 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA PUG TA 1642 0 0 1961 M 105806

20 M Pizzuto Samuele Tullio   ITA PUG BA 2137 0 0 1960 M 807290 109378

23 2N Pulimeno Roberto         ITA PUG BA 1642 0 0 1986 M 109385

15 1N Ragone Eugenio           ITA PUG BA 1731 0 0 1945 M 107454

34 3N Resta Valerio            ITA PUG BA 1554 0 0 1984 M 116201

22 CM Rizzo Giovanbattista     ITA PUG BA 2092 0 0 1963 M 807133 109380

18 2N Sabatelli Angelo         ITA PUG BA 1674 0 0 1977 M 109366

16 3N Spina Ezio               ITA PUG BT 1245 0 0 1950 M 107647

35 3N Strippoli Michele        ITA LAZ RM 1461 0 0 1985 M 116202

32 2N Tasso Giovanni           ITA PUG BR 1456 0 0 1966 M 115411

13 2N Viterbo Luca             ITA PUG BA 1543 0 0 1974 M 107160
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 CM Attorre Michele          ITA 1956 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1954 M

11 1N Borino Paolo             ITA 1679 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1960 M 107157

14 2N Carella Vincenzo         ITA 1603 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1959 M 107163

25 2N Carnimeo Andrea          ITA 1516 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 109670

7 1N Crudele Michele          ITA 1797 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 106996

9 1N De Toma Francesco        ITA 1668 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1950 M 107152

24 CM Decataldo Alba           ITA 1821 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1970 F 109669

30 3N Decataldo Pasquale       ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1935 M 113423

19 1N Di Carlo Pasquale        ITA 1726 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1985 M 109373

29 2N Fiore Tommaso            ITA 1675 0 0.00 0.00 0 72 0 1978 M 112267

21 CM Garrapa Gianluigi        ITA 1903 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1973 M 109379

37 2N Giannotti Salvatore      ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1979 M 118228

31 1N Gissi Gilberto           ITA 1699 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1974 M 115248

4 2N Greco Sara               ITA 1492 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1991 F 105823

8 3N Lacerenza Andrea         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1972 M 106998

12 2N Laghetti Gaetano         ITA 1696 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1959 M 107158

28 2N Lavolpe Vito             ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1966 M 111305

17 2N Liuti Aldo               ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1966 M 109354

36 2N Maggiulli Luigi          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 118227

27 1N Manfredi Vincenzo        ITA 1819 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1980 M 110963

33 3N Marino Oscar             ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1971 M 115989

26 2N Mascolo Giuseppe         ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1954 M 109722

3 2N Milella Michele          ITA 1513 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1968 M 105815

10 1N Palma Antonio            ITA 1867 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1963 M 107154

2 2N Pisani Daniele           ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1961 M 105806

23 2N Pulimeno Roberto         ITA 1642 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1986 M 109385

15 1N Ragone Eugenio           ITA 1731 0 0.00 0.00 0 -57 0 1945 M 107454

34 3N Resta Valerio            ITA 1554 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1984 M 116201

18 2N Sabatelli Angelo         ITA 1674 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1977 M 109366

16 3N Spina Ezio               ITA 1245 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1950 M 107647

35 3N Strippoli Michele        ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1985 M 116202

32 2N Tasso Giovanni           ITA 1456 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 115411

13 2N Viterbo Luca             ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1974 M 107160
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